(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600267511686
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	12/17/1401002018 **30.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	14 DEC 17 PH 12: 17 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	· · · · · ·

÷...

I.

•

TO: Registration S Division of Co	Section orporations		
The Ro	of Duck Watertight Roofi	ing Systems LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Cord Poe		
		Name of Person	
	The Roof Duck Wate	ertight Roofing Systems L	LC
		Firm/Company	
	6095 Shadehill Rd		
		Address	
	Jacksonville, Fl 322	58	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	cordpoe@comcast.n	et to be used for future annual report not	
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca		uncation)
Cord Poe	concerning mis matter, prease of	904 472-979	A
	<u>^</u>	at ()	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Status Certificate of Status Ω	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regis Divis P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	on orations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Roof Duck Watertight Roofing Systems LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	12/08/2014	and assigned
Florida document number L14000186738		

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Cord Poe

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

13241 Bartram Park Blvd #601 Jacksonville, Fl 32258

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 13241 Bartram Park Blvd #601 Jacksonville, FI 32258

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new

registered agent and/or the new registered of	office address here:		SEC	14	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Cord Poe		CRET AHA	DEC	ي يوني :
New Registered Office Address:	13241 Bartram Park Blv	/d #601	SSEE	7	ja Lanan Lanan Lanan
	Enter F	Florida street address		H	
	Jacksonville	, Florida	32258	12: 1	Perman g
	City		Zip	C3 de	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

_

MGR = Mamager ' AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Gregory A. Ross, JR.	198 Vista Grande Drive	Add
		Ponte Vedra Beach, FI 32082	Remove
			🗆 Add
			Remove
	<u> </u>		🖸 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Remove
			Add
		a magnan ang a sa s	Remove
			<u></u>

nending any other informat	tion, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets,	if necessary
Remove Gregory Alan	Ross as Registered Agent and MGR	
4		
<u>к</u> (
Cord Poe 100% owner	r	
	date of filing:	(ontional)
ffective date must be specific, canno	date of filing:	_ (optional) 90 days after
ffective date must be specific, cannot ate this document is filed by the Flc 12/15	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 9	_ (optional) 90 days after
ffective date must be specific, cannot late this document is filed by the Flo 12/15	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than to orida Department of State)	_ (optional) 90 days after
ffective date must be specific, cannot late this document is filed by the Flo	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than to orida Department of State)	_ (optional) 90 days after
ffective date must be specific, cannot late this document is filed by the Flow $\frac{12/15}{2}$	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than sorida Department of State)	90 days after
ffective date must be specific, cannot late this document is filed by the Flow $\frac{12/15}{2}$	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than to orida Department of State)	90 days after

· · - ----

_

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

14 DEC 17 PH 12: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA